Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete
Subotica, 24 - 25/3/2018

Disciplina 4
24/3/18 - 19:13

Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breast

13 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupa lod8

1
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VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
ZLATANOVIC, Luka
ZECEVIC, Petar
COLIC, Ognjen

Grupa 3 od 8

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

BUBANJA, Relja
NEMET, Darko
NIKOLOVSKI, Milan
DJOKOQVIC, Luka
GALIC, Milan
JOVANCIC, Marko
LASICA, Nenad
BOROJEVIC, Djordje

Grupa 5 0d 8

0 ~NO O WNP

SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
SUNDERIC, Pavle
LEZAIC, Filip
DRAGICEVIC, Mihailo
DJUKIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Djordje
POPOQVIC, Filip

MILIC, Nemanja

Grupa 7 od 8

O ~NOULA WNPE

TOSIC, llija
BRANKOQVIC, Marko
POPOVIC, Rastko
KOVACEVIC, Bogdan
SEPA, Luka

DJUSIC, Dimitrije
VUCETIC, Aleksa
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
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Grupa 2 0d 8
1 STOJANOQVIC, Mateja

2 KOSUTIC, Dusan
NT 3 MITROVIC, Dragoslav
NT 4 FUMIC, Ognjen
NT 5 GLISIC, Stefan
NT 6 VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
7 JAKOVLJIEVIC, Mihailo
8 JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, M.
Grupa 4 od 8
NT 1 ERDELJAN, Filip
NT 2 RADLOVIC, Marko
4:07.46 3 VUJIC, Strahinja
3:55.39 4 MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar
4:06.58 5 MOSKALJ, Vuk
NT 6 IVANOVIC, Aleksa
NT 7 ERAKOVIC, Stepa
NT 8 MISKELJIN, Marko
Grupa 6 od 8
3:14.06 1 BABIC, Luka
3:09.92 2 GUBACKO, Igor
3:08.99 3 MARTIC, Bojan
3:08.34 4 ZECEVIC, Andrija
3:08.54 5 MARKOVIC, Andrej
3:09.51 6 TEPAVAC, Andrija
3:11.11 7 MERKL, Miljan
3:20.60 8 DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
Grupa 8 od 8
2:58.26 1 STANKOVIC, Andreja
2:56.76 2 ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
2:56.56 3 RELJIN, Vanja
2:54.86 4 STEFANOVIC, Uros
2:56.35 5 KOLTIN, Nikola
2:56.66 6 ALEKSIC, Uros
2:57.81 7 ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
3:01.32 8 ZIVANOVIC, Uros
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3:07.10
3:04.83
3:04.47
3:01.94
3:03.82
3:04.73
3:05.07
3:07.39

2:53.91
2:49.60
2:39.96
2:33.95
2:34.26
2:44.52
2:51.31
2:54.54

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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